Spare Part Book

SB Seeder

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Latest release: 16/03/2021 Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 1

.
R
%
=
5
=
O
=
@,

[
<
[
N
c
©
-
=
°
=
=
o
c
©
-
7}
©
o
<t
el
(=}
<
-
)
-
N
[
-
©
K=}
o
<
(O]
i
>




Machine: SB Seeder
Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 1

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.

1 RKH120-BS handle 1
2 MZ145B-0901-00 Upper cap (145) 1
2 MZ165B-0901-00 Upper cap (165) 1
3  GB93-8 Spring washer 8 2
4 GB5783-M8X20 bolt M8X20 2
5 DIN985-M10 Locking nut M10 2
6 GB97.1-10 PLAIN WASHER 10 2
7 MZ145B-0902-00 Hopper (145) 1
7 MZ165B-0902-00 Hopper (165) 1
8 GB5783-M10X30 Bolt M10X30 2
9 MZ145B-0903-00 Stirrer (145) 1
9  MZ165B-0903-00 Stirrer (165) 1
10 UCFL204-45 BEARING SEAT UCFL204-45 2
11 MZ145B-0904-00 Bottom plate(145) 1
11 MZ165B-0904-00 Bottom plate(165) 1
12 1BF200-0900-02 Big tension spring 4
13 1BF200-0900-01 Small tension spring 6
14 MZ145B-0905-00 Slide plate (145) 1
14 MZ165B-0905-00 Slide plate (165) 1
15 GB5783-M6X14 Hexagon nut 22
16 GB93-6 spring washer 6 22
17 MZ145B-0906-00 Ejection exit (145) 1
17 Mz165B-0906-00 Ejection exit (165) 1
18 DIN985-M12 nut M12 4
19  GB93-12 spring washer 12 4

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: SB Seeder
Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 1

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
20 GB5783-M12X35 Bolt M12X35 4
21 GB879.1-5X30 Elastic cylindrical pin 2
22 GB97.1-12 plain washer 12 1
23  GB91-4X20 Cotter pin 1
24 17S-380.48.03 Bolt M8x20 1
25  1BF200-0900-04 Ejection exit pointer 1
26 DIN985-M8 nut M8 1
27 1BF200-0900-05 Scale sticker 1
28  1BF200-0908-00 Pointer fixed seat 1
29  1BF200-0907-00 Stress application rod 1
30 GB97.1-8 Plain washer 8 2
31 GB91-3.2X20 cotter pin 3.2x20 1
32 1BF200-0900-03 Stress application rod supporting plate 1
33 GB5783-M10X20 Bolt M10x20 T
34 GB93-10 spring washer 10 7
35 GB6170-M10 Nut 10 7
36 1BF200-1300-00 Manual control 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 2

GEO Italy S.R.L.
Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: SB Seeder
Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
1 MZ145B-1001-00 Roller (145) 1
1 MZ165B-1001-00 Roller (165) 1
2 MZ105B.016 Right side pull frame 1
3 MZ105.024 Adjusting rod 2
B MZ105B.011 Pin 2
5 GB93-8 Spring washer 8 2
6 GB5783-M8x20 bolt M8X20 2
7 GB5782-M12X45 Bolt M12x45 8
8 GB5783-M12X35 Bolt M12X35 12
9  GB93-12 spring washer 12 20
10  GB97.1-12 plain washer 12 8
11 UCF206 UCF206 bearing 2
12 1BF200-1007-00 Roller connect plate left 1
13 1BF200-1006-00 Roller connect plate right 1
14 1BF200-1005-00 Hopper connect frame 1
15 GB6170-M12 Nut 12 5
16 1BF200-1004-00 Hopper connect frame 1
17 MZ105B.015 left side pull frame 1
18  GB5783-M6X25 bolt M6X25 5
19  MZ145B-1009-00 Brush frame (145) 1
19 MZ165B-1009-00 Brush frame (165) 1
20  MZz145B-1000-01 Wood brush assembly(145) 1
20 MZz165B-1000-01 Wood brush assembly(165) 1
21 MZ145B-1008-00 Fender bracket(145) 1
21 MZz165B-1008-00 Fender bracket(165) 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




Machine: SB Seeder
Assembly: Sb Seeder_parte 2

Pos Code Description NOTE Q.
22 1BF200-0000-04 Interior plate 1
23  GB5783-M6X16 bolt M6X16 6
24 GB93-6 spring washer 6 6
25 1BF200-1100-00 Sprocket cover 1 1
26 1BF200-0000-03 Nylon sleeve 1
27 10A-1-62 chain 1
28 1BF200-0000-01 Sprocket 1 1
29 GB77-M8X14 Set screw 2
30  1BF200-1200-00 Sprocket cover 2 1
31 1BF200-0000-02 Sprocket 2 1

GEO ltaly S.R.L.

Via G. Abbate, 215, 14054 Castagnole delle Lanze AT




